
Agency Name Business Phone Email Address

A&A Study and  Recruitment 0451 606 762 admin@abzstudy.com

AMS Global 0414 391 284 info@amsglobalinc.com 

Anquire 0400 400 404 admin@anquire.com

Atlas Migration 0412 760947 francesca@atlasmigration.com

Australian Study and Visa Services 0468 347 802 justin@ausstudyvisa.com.au

BellBird 0430 473 212 admin@bellbirdeducationconsultants.com.au

Brecy Education Services Limited 254 7222 92384 brecyeducationservices@gmail.com

Compass International Education 077 153 54328 compasseducationputalisadak@gmail.com

Connection Flow Intercambios 0458 322 421 info@connectionflow.com.au

Destiny to International Education (25) 4793 50350 internationalstudent721@gmail.com

DK Science & Learning (Sydney) 02 9264 4566 info@dksydney.com.au

Eclat Education and Migration Services 0481 169 967 info@eclatmigration.com.au

Educonnect Australia 1300 695 985 enquiries@educonnect.com.au

Genesis Overseas Links 07 2666 6522 genesislinks8@gmail.com

Get Your Visa 08 9388 9193 hello@getyourvisa.com.au

Giant Consulting 0405 388 301 giantwoojc@gmail.com

Grant Education Agency 0452 608 754 africa@granteducationagency.com.au

Growmore & Associates 0430 899 369 study@growmore.one

IAE Global 02 9267 5252 contracts@iaeglobal.net

International Opportunities Australia 0410 121 484 joseph@ioaustralia.com

Kagiptai Developers 254 7227 59054 kagiptadevelopersltd@gmail.com

Kangaroo Education 0450 992 328 sydney@kangarooedu.com

Kenoz Migration 0422 673 980 davidn@kenozconsultants.com

Kira Education Agency 0416 419 576 info@kiraeducation.com.au

Kokos International 61 8 9225 4047 perth@ikokos.com

Legal Consultation 03 9464 3017 admission@legalconsultation.com.au

Legal Overseas Pty Ltd 0426 795 900 info@legaloverseas.com

Mauendav -LY International Consultants Limited 254 726944977 mauendavlyinter@gmail.com

Nexus Consultants 92 992 400252 nexusatd2022@gmail.com

Open Maps 254 777 186580 INFO@OPENMAPS.COM.AU

Studies and Awards (25) 4721 796 500 admissions@studiesandawardsltd.com

Study Connect 254 796 496429 info@studyconnect.co.ke

Study in Australia 0490 101 118 hello@study-in-australia.com

Studywest Education Services 0447 183 496 info@studywest.com.au

SUCCESS VISA 0468 791 726 Admissions@successvisa.com.au
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